G.N. 2148 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 744(3) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless cause
is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off the
Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date hereof:—

72498912 3W Hesheng Technology Co., Limited EEERRHAIRAE
65611826 55 Degrees East HK Limited

72502880 ABDUL COMPANY LIMITED

62549674  ALRAZI TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

37648045 ASIA LIGHT TRADING LIMITED TS B APRATE
50132883  ASIA YONG XIN ACADEMY LIMITED TR R EEIETRA
70221816 AUTUMN GAIN LIMITED B IR

72501981  Aerospace Trading (HK) Limited FHHEG(EB)FRAE

71491943 Alex Way Company Limited

35243003 BARRINGTON STUDIOS LIMITED

62517932 BRIVIEW DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED KA TRAE]
67081788 Basetrade Inc Limited

51593658 C-zoni Limited

68683018 CAGL Holdings Limited

67080986 CAIFUSHENG (HK) TRADE LIMITED TAER(E ) E S ARAT
64222397 CERTO AUCTORE LIMITED

38780335  CHINA HOWO HEAVY TRUCK IMPORT & EXPORT CO., EEE R E R TR A E
LIMITED

64225141  CHINA HUAREN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED o B B TR T

62536322  CREATIVE INTEGRITY CAPITAL LIMITED A AE AT

17061766 ~ CROWN GAIN CONSULTANTS LIMITED SRR AT

68697031 Canyon Venture Partners Limited

65620792 China Uk Film and Culture Fund Limited P EE A EESHRAT
68699041 Connected HK Limited

67080538 DASON ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED KASEEEHATRE /A
53631343 DEXON INVESTMENTS LIMITED ALRATRAT]



67079848
73655666
71489516
70229115
62546171
62535130
62533104
68699287
51596004
72491643
62546325
38776671

60787171

62534710
68694986
73666966
72500202
70220836
62533528
C1543882

62548050
60800038
68699261
72492649
70235821
72497893
72497704
59291446
73670581

68697803
73670654

DONGMENG HUASHANG INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
December 12th Limited
Diamodis Technology Limited

DuPont Chemical (International) Co., Limited

ETONE CLOTHING&ACCESSORIES TRADING CO., LIMITED

EUROASIA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Eastar (HK) Investment Limited

Elite Full Management Limited

FAR ARCHITECTURE AND DESIGN CENTER LIMITED
FIRE BRANDS HOLDING LIMITED

FIRST ROW LIMITED

FRANCE FIGURE BEAUTY COSMETIC (GROUP) LIMITED

FRANCE RONAMILAN INT'L FUR CLOTHING LIMITED

FUNDING AND FRAMING COMPANY LIMITED
FUSHOU VILLAGE DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
France Mengkoumen International Clothing Co., Limited
Functional Cravings Trading Limited

Funshare International Hong Kong Limited

GEONE Investments HK, Limited

GERMANY WEI ER TE INTERNATIONAL
ELECTROMECHANICAL CO., LIMITED

GLOBAL CREATIVE YIELD LIMITED
GLOBAL IT SYSTEM COMPANY LIMITED

GLOBE X-TRUSION TOOLING TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

Gang Xiang International Industrial Co., Limited
Glorious Days Tradings Limited

GoodView Design Engineering Company Limited
H2C Hong Kong Limited

HAPPY CONCEPT INVESTMENTS LIMITED

HK HAIMA INTERNATIONAL FURNITURE GROUP LIMITED

HK HONSINMO TRADE LIMITED
HK HUAKAI LIMITED
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67080245
70227414
71489786
65605982
68681537
67080465
73656117
71495272
20814481
68693150
64224577
71491650
70234922
65618218
67085952
67081356
62550649
68682664
37484104
68701056

68682012
60788931
62531932
68685620
71497436

68699164

68684975
68685060
68699326
71488853
70222870
67080106

HK IWC INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY LIMITED

HK JQUAN TRADE LIMITED

HK KING FING TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK MINJIE INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

HK MUYE INT'L LIMITED

HK QIANTANGSHI INTERNATIONAL CATERING LIMITED
HK Qianwang Investment Management Limited

HK SHENGRUIDA INDUSTRY LIMITED

HOLEY TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG HUARONG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONG KONG LONGCHENG TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG YING SHUN INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG AMPLETECH CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG CHANGFENG TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG HANCAI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HAOCHENG BIO-TECH CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG JINHUI TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG LASBOM INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG LENDAN GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG PAINTING&CALLIGRAPHY SANCHENG
ADVERTISING LIMITED

HONGKONG REDWEN INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG RUNQIANG HARDWARE LIMITED
HONGKONG SHINE TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG WEIPEIKE TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGQING BUILDING MATERIALS INTERNATIONAL TRADE
CO., LIMITED

HR Omnipotence Mandarin Education Group Limited

HUAFENGLIAN COMPANY LIMITED
HUASHAOLIAN COMPANY LIMITED
Hanston Industrial Co., Limited

Hardfork Limited

Hexel Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Alevel Design Institute Co., Limited
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73665889
68702044
68698087

62537784
70236217
71502619
73666720
72492796
59290335
60795635
71495361
62533748
67081851
73671074

67080627

68699512
72499188

35315854
60794540
68678829
70229589
73660106
65622697
71495808
70232637
72501787
68700945
68700084
68696750

70220111

Hong Kong Dingfa Limited
Hong Kong Iyotoo Business Consulting Co., Limited

Hong Kong Luogelang (International) Multi-Media Digital Technology
Group Limited

Hong Kong Personal Chef Limited

Hong Kong Runtian Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Tianle International Co., Limited

Hong Kong Xinhua Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Zuo Zi Tang Group Limited

HongKong HySci International Group Company Limited
IART (HONGKONG) LIMITED

IDM LIMITED

INCAPO LIMITED

INFINITE BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL E-COMMERCE POE SERVICE INC CO.,
LIMITED

ITALY FAENZA (CHINA) ELECTRIC APPLIANCE CO., LIMITED

Internation Cross Sea Bridge Limited

International famous wine collection Identification Center Co., Limited

JIALI GROUP INVESTMENT LIMITED
JINGMEI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
JINSHENG TRADE CO., LIMITED
JIWC Limited

IN Center Co., Limited

JO LEE LIMITED

JQ TRADE LIMITED

JUNHAO (HK) TRADE LIMITED

Jason Yeung Holdings Limited

Jin&ho Engineering Limited

Justdesign International Limited

KANJIABAO (CHINA) INTELLIGENT TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

KCD (HK) ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
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64221870
72498205
72502351
68699368
62537823
62540141
37486384
67071298
71497185
70220399
70221264
68690102
68700204
35428352
72497851

50142006
50148751
38779043
65624916
68679760
73661738

72497398

65615943
71500439
37495006
67071426
67080376
72501101
70220446
72495613
71497321
67083285

KE PU SI LAI ELECTROMECHANICAL LIMITED
KUNHE GROUP CO., LIMITED

Keivzo International Limited

Koven Trading Limited

LA MAISON MERE LIMITED

LEDMALL LED LIGHTING CO., LIMITED

LIAO NING HUA FENG CHEMICAL INDUSTRY LIMITED
LIBERTY GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
LONGSHI TRADING LIMITED

Libra Asia Limited

MAGIC LINE LIMITED

MONING COMMERCE LIMITED

MORCUT TOOLS (HK) LIMITED

MORE BRIGHT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Manzi (Asia) Ventures Limited

NEWSAIL CHINA LIMITED

NICE Gourmet 4 U Limited

NINGBO BODA INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

NOVEL INTERNATIONAL GROUP COOPERATION LIMITED
NewVastek Hongkong Limited

Norway Smoot Biological Nutrition Science Co., Limited

One Belt One Road Industry Alliance Group Limited

POWER RESOURCES INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
PS4 TRADING LIMITED

PURCHASING MAGAZINE PUBLIC LIMITED
PanAfrican World Corporation Group Limited

Pinor Consultants Limited

Progressive International Co., Limited

Prosper Roam Management Consulting Limited
Q-GLOBAL LOGISTICS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Qiankunlong International Investment Group., Limited

RICH GAIN LIMITED
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53488150
68698590
70220179
71490549
70226400
65619002
60798811
71497371
67077537

67082637
62537556
59289255
59282936
70223517
68682567
64222737
65607528
62541757
62535114
60795855
71492884
37487649
73665017
65621798
68699449
73665708
68679998
70222464
64224349
60785721
65619361
68695704
71502520

RUISEN TRADING CO., LIMITED

Raagai Limited

Real Flow Management Limited

Rocosm Limited

SEC-G FOOD INGREDIENTS LIMITED

SHANDONG HAIYI IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED
SHANDONG SINOU INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
SHI TRADING LIMITED

SINO-AMERICAN JOINT FOUNDATION WANGUO CURRENCY

NETWORK TRADE CENTER LIMITED
SMART CHARM INVESTMENT LIMITED

SOLUTION KING HOLDINGS LIMITED

SPARK (HK) ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
SPARKLE SOAR INTERNATIONAL (HK) CO., LIMITED
STC UNITED HOLDING HK LIMITED

SUNATO TRADING CO., LIMITED

Shang Feng Hongkong International Trade Co., Limited
Shenzhen Jato Technology Co., Limited

Sincere System (HK) Limited

TIANTAI MOUNTAIN MINING ACCESSORIES LIMITED
TIN SHEUNG TRADING LIMITED

Tempestone Limited

Total Sports Asia Hong Kong Limited

UNION FALCON LIMITED

UNION GATE CORPORATION LIMITED

Union 88 Development Limited

Unlimited Ideas Limited

UpperPin Hong Kong Limited

Uprise Express Limited

V-opt Technology Co., Limited

VERTIGO GROUP LIMITED

VIWORLD ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

WANG HONG QI TRADING LIMITED

WECAN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
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62534702  WENDY BUSINESS CO., LIMITED SR HAIRAT

62536615 WIDE SKY (HK) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED KR (EHBIEERAE
50136625 WORLD LUCKY BUSINESS CHIEF CLUB LIMITED H RS e E A TR AT
72493093 WORLD WAREHOUSE NETWORK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED R EEARH I AR AT

65619840 WeShare Global Limited

72503315 Winzlight Company Limited BT AT
5§3527912  XINGDA TOOLING COMPANY LIMITED L TR E]
73658486 YANYUQINGIING TRADE LIMITED O
68689577  YAO FENG ONE MAN COMPANY LIMITED s — NARAT
60795114  YIDING LOGISTICS LIMITED TR AE]
73661500 YU LI ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED G AR A ]

38828044  YUNAN HUAYUE MINERALS INDUSTRY COMPANY LIMITED =R 5 kA A IR A 7
62550283  ZHONG RONG TONG HUI INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED el FE BN £ 5 A TR AN F)
71492193 ZHUOFEI TRADE CO., LIMITED S SR AT

19 April 2024 Sandy P. S. IP for Registrar of Companies
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